
FB50.5 Three Short Gravel Section
At TurnGo On
0 0.7 Begin Ride
0.7 L 1.3 Caviness Jordan Rd
2.1 R 1.5 Hurdle Mills Rd
3.6 L 3 Wheelers Church Rd
6.6 S 5.7 Gordonton Rd
12.3 L 0.3 Frogsboro Rd (.3 Gravel)
12.6 S 2 Roxboro Lake Rd
14.6 R 3.9 Ridgeville Rd
18.5 R 0.3 US-158 E
18.8 L 5.3 Solomon Lea Rd
24.1 S 2.6 Kelly Brewer Rd
26.6 S 5.3 Solomon Lea Rd
31.9 R 0.3 US-158 W
32.2 L 7.5 Ridgeville Rd
39.7 L 4.5 Wrenn Rd
44.2 R >.1 NC-49 S
44.3 L 1.3 Bama Rd (.2 Gravel)
45.6 L 0.7 Jones Rd (.6 gravel)
46.3 R 1.3 Art
47.6 L 0.9 Hurdle Mills Rd
48.5 R 1.3 Caviness Jordan Rd
49.8 R 0.7 Hawkins Rd

End of Ride
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